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Event 23: WMAS6&5 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps - Result

1. 84 Peta BRILL 2:48.908
Half Lap 15.897 (1)

Lap 1 25.848 25.848 (1)
Lap 2 18.617 44.465 (1)
Lap 3 19.166 1:03.632 (1)
Lap 4 20.004 1:23.637 (1)
Lap 5 20.720 1:44.357 (1)
Lap 6 21.298 2:05.656 (1)
Lap 7 21.678 2:27.335 (1)
Lap 8 21.573 2:48.908 (1)
Lap 9 0.000 2:48.908 (1)

2. 47 Alison HALE (Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)) 2:54.220 +5.31
Half Lap 18.247 (2)

Lap 1 28.618 28.618 (2)
Lap 2 19.980 48.598 (2)
Lap 3 20.379 1:08.977 (2)
Lap 4 20.737 1:29.714 (2)
Lap 5 20.991 1:50.706 (2)
Lap 6 21.212 2:11.918 (2)
Lap 7 21.367 2:33.286 (2)
Lap 8 20.934 2:54.220 (2)
Lap 9 0.000 2:54.220 (2)


